
Jeremy Most
M: 303-905-9650

jeremy@summitpowersales.com
CO, AZ

Trent Mullikin
M: 720-556-2251

trent@summitpowersales.com
CO, NM, Pac NW

Austin Jack
M: 385-528-4472

austin@summitpowersales.com
UT, NV, ID 

Jentry Martin
M: 801-866-8763

jentry@summitpowersales.com
Inside Sales

Kaely Alder
M: 385-288-7798

kaely@summitpowersales.com
Inside Sales

OEM Division 
Customer Service: 770-832-4591 

Quotations: oemcustomerservice@southwire.com 
Serving CO, UT 

Customer Service:
Jentry Martin // jentry@summitpowersales.com
Serving CO, UT, AZ, NM, NV, Pac North West 

Quotations: 
Dawn Eisen (Enterprise) Dawn.Eisen@duraline.com 

800-847-7661
Tammie Newton (OSP) Ttammie.Newton@duraline.com

865 342 5643
Serving CO, UT, WY 

Quotations: 
jentry@summitpowersales.com

Serving CO, UT 

Quotations:
800-753-9221 (option 1)

CS-WESTREGION@nvent.com
Serving CO, UT 

 Customer Service: 888-449-8729 
Michael Kruse - Michael.Kruse@nVent.com

J.C. Holsapple - jc@nVent.com 
Serving CO, UT, Southern Idaho 

Lynn DataComm
Marci Price-Heinekin

MHeineken@thinklynn.com
Lynn Broadband

bradband@thinklynn.com
Serving CO, UT, WA, OR

Customer Service: 951-787-0600 
Quotations: jentry@summitpowersales.com 
Serving CO, WY, AZ, NM, NV, UT,
Pac West, Southern Idaho 

Quotations: Barbara Pashkoff 
frank@tinifiber.com

Serving CO, WY, UT, NM

 Customer Service: 800-438-3703 
Customer.service@sanford.com 
Serving CO, NV, UT, AZ, WY, NM 

 Quotations: 
Sue Cole

440-366-6966 Ext: 256 // scole@gomultilink.com
Serving CO, UT, NM, AZ, WY 


